Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

ofmice

orado State Fair - Versatility (8/29/2023-8/30/2023
€ Go: 1 -Shown: 9

Owner's Name

$30.00 1 2213

$25.00 2 2187
$20.00 3 2224
$15.00 4 2223
$10.00 5 2188
6 2209

7 2203

OP18 2210

OP19 2189

Bluegenebabyqueen
Diamonds At Sunrise
Blue Tucka Jo

A Boonfulla Sugar
Docs Sailing Sunrise
DuolLena

Rio Shiningbigstoper
Oskar Blue

Diggers Fancy Finale

Dana Stephenson
Bryan Lee

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Shannon M Romero
Ginger R Matney
Bryan Lee

214.50
200.50
200.00
191.50
189.50
185.00
157.00
166.00
165.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Dana Stephenson
Bryan Lee

Mike Ralston

Aaron Ralston
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Shannon M Romero
Ginger R Matney
Bryan Lee

Show #911256 (Fielding Rogers): CSF - VRH - Guynn & Rogers (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
37. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back#

H 1 H ]
orse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 2213 Bluegenebabyqueen Dana Stephenson 70.50 9.00 Dana Stephenson
2 2187 Diamonds At Sunrise Bryan Lee 69.00 800 BryanlL
;i : nLee

3 2224 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 66.50 7.00 Mike Ralston

4 2223 A Boonfulla Sugar Meg Griffith-Ralston 64.50 6.00 Aaron Ralston

5 2188 Docs Sailing Sunrise Bryan Lee 63.50 500 BryanlLee

6 2209 Duolena Ginger R Matney 63.00 4.00 Ginger R Matney

7 2203 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon M Romero 56.00 3.00 Shannon M Romero
OP18 2210 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 5550 2.00 Ginger R Matney
OP19 2189 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee S600 W00 fSgjenites

Show #911257 (Chris Benedict): CSF - VRH - Hover & Benedict (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
37. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 2213
2224
2187
2223
2188
2209

7 2203
OP18 2210
OP19 2189

D O A W N

Bluegenebabyqueen
Blue Tucka Jo
Diamonds At Sunrise
A Boonfulla Sugar
Docs Sailing Sunrise
Duolena

Rio Shiningbigstoper
Oskar Blue

Diggers Fancy Finale

Dana Stephenson
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Bryan Lee

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Shannon M Romero
Ginger R Matney
Bryan Lee

71.00
66.00
65.50
63.50
63.50
62.00
54.00
55.50
54.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Dana Stephenson
Mike Ralston

Bryan Lee

Aaron Raiston
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Shannon M Romero
Ginger R Matney
Bryan Lee

Show #911258 (Debra P Cooper): CSF - VRH - Cooper & Chayer (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
37. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

2213
2224
2187
2223
2188
2209

7 2203
OP18 2189
oP29 2210

DB WN -

Bluegenebabyqueen
Blue Tucka Jo
Diamonds At Sunrise
A Boonfulla Sugar
Docs Sailing Sunrise
DuolLena

Rio Shiningbigstoper
Diggers Fancy Finale
Oskar Blue

Dana Stephenson
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Bryan Lee

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Shannon M Romero
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney

73.00
67.50
66.00
63.50
62.50
60.00
47.00
56.50
55.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Dana Stephenson
Mike Ralston

Bryan Lee

Aaron Ralston
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Shannon M Romero
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney



